
     

 
   

  

   
   

  
 

  
   

  
  

  
   

  
  

  

   
 

 
 

  
 

 
     

 
   

  
  

       
  
  

  

  
 

    
 

 
 

 
  

  
 

  
 

 
 

   
 

   

    
 
  
  

  
 

  
     

  

  
    

 
   

  
  

 

   
  

  
 

 
    

 
   

 
  

  
  

  
   

   

  
   

 
  
  

   
   

 
   

 
 

  
  

 

  
  

  
   

  

    
  

 
   
   

  
  

  

 
     

   
   

   
   

  
  
  

  
  

  

   
    

   
   
  

   
  

     
     
    

  
  

  
  

 
   

 
 

 

     

  
 

 
    
   

ACADEMIC PROGRAM REVIEW SCHEDULE, 2022-2032 
Fall 2022 – Summer 2023 Fall 2023 – Summer 2024 Fall 2024 – Summer 2025 Fall 2025 – Summer 2026 

School of Business & Industry School of Business & Industry School of Business & Industry School of Business & Industry 
 Applied Technology Auto  Applied Technology Criminal Justice 
1. HVAC, AAAS & Cert. 1. Automotive Servicing Certificate 

2. Automotive Technology, AAAS 
1. Electrical Controls/Mechatronics Certificate 
2. Electrical Controls Eng. Tech, AAAS 

1.Pre-Criminal Justice, AA (General Transfer) 
2.Sheriff's Corrections Academy Certificate 

Criminal Justice 3. Electronics Eng. Technology Certificate 
1. Corrections, AAAS & Cert. Business 4. Electronics Eng. Technology, AAAS Culinary Arts 
2. Law Enforcement, AAAS 1. Accounting, AB 5. Industrial Maintenance Certificate 1. Baking and Pastry Arts Certificate 
3. Juvenile Services, AAAS 2. Business Administration, AB 6. Industrial Maintenance Tech, AAAS 2. Culinary Arts Certificate 
4. Addiction Studies, Cert. 3. Management & Supervision, AB 

4. Entrepreneurship, Cert. 
7. Mechatronics- Basic Industrial Electricity Cert 

Business 

3. Culinary Arts, AAAS 
4. Personal Chef Certificate 

School of Health Sciences 5. Marketing, AB 1. Pre-Business, AA (General Transfer) 
 Exercise Science 2. Pre-Business Administration, AA (WMU) Manufacturing 

1. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (GVSU-Clinical ES) Culinary Arts 3. Pre-Business, AA (Cornerstone) 1. Manufacturing Apprentice Certificate 

2. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (GVSU-Hth Fit. Ins.) 1. Pre-Hospitality Management, AA (FSU) 
2. Craft Brewing, Packaging Certificate 

4. Pre-Business, AA (GVSU) 2. Quality Science, AAAS [?] 

Radiologic Technology 
1. Radiologic Technology, AAAS Manufacturing 

Criminal Justice 
1. Police Academy Certificate 

School of Health Sciences
 Exercise Science 

School of Liberal Arts 
Education 
1. Fast Track CDA Formal Training Hours Cert. 

Visual Arts 
1. Pre-Art, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Photography, AA (General Transfer) 

1. Plastics-Polymer Eng Tech AAAS (FSU- MET) 
2. Plastics-Polymer Eng Tech AAAS (FSU- PET) 
3. Plastics-Polymer Eng Tech AAAS & Cert. 
4. Tooling & Manufacturing Tech AAAS & Cert. 
5. Machine Tool Certificate 

School of Health Sciences
 Occupational Therapy Assistant 

Manufacturing 
1.Pre-Man Eng Tech AA (WMU) 
2. Welding Technology, AAAS 
3. Welding Certificate 
4. Welding Skills Certificate 

School of Health Sciences 

1. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (WMU-Applied) 
2. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (WMU-Clinical-Ex) 
3. Pre-Exercise Science-AA (Aquinas College) 
4. Pre-Sport Management (GVSU) 
5. Pre-Sport Management, AA (WMU) 
6. Pre Nut & Dietetics AA (WMU) 
7. Pre-Exercise Sci, AA (Gen Trans) 
8. Pre-Public Health, AA (WMU) 

3. Fine Arts, AFA 
4. Interior Design, AFA 
5. Photography, AFA 

1. Occupational Therapy Assistant, AAAS 

School of Liberal Arts

Nursing 
1. Practical Nursing, Cert. 
2. Nursing, ADN School of Liberal Arts

 Music 

School of STEM 
Computer Information Systems 
1. Computer Program, AAAS 
2. Computer Support Specialist, AAAS 
3. Graphics/Web Development, AAAS 
4. Network Administration, AAAS 

 Language & Thought 
1. Pre-Communication Studies, AA (G.T.) 
2. Pre-MM Journalism AA (G.T.) 

Music 
1. Associate of Music, AM 
2. Music, AM (Western Michigan University) 

Radiologic Technology 
1. MRI AAAS & Certificate 
2. CT Tech Certificate 

School of Liberal Arts
 Education 
1. Pre-Early Childhood Education, AA (FSU 3+1) 

1. Recording Technology, AM 
2. Digital Audio Specialist Certificate 

School of STEM 
Computer Information Systems 
1. Pre-Computer Information Systems, 
AA 
2. Pre-Computer Science, AA 

Mechanical & Architectural Design 

1. Architectural Technology, AAAS (FSU-FM) 
2. Architectural Technology, AAAS (FSU-CM 
3. Architectural Tech, AAAS 

Physical Sciences 

Social Sciences 
1. Pre-Geography, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-International Relations, AA (GT) 
3. Pre-Political Science, AA (GT) 
4. Pre-Economics, AA (GT) 
5. Pre-Gender Studies, AA 

2. Child Development, AAAS (WMU-Family 
Science & Human Development) 

3. Child Development (MTA Eligible), AAAS 
4. Child Development, AAAS 
5. Paraprofessional Education (MTA), AAAS 
6. Pre-Elementary Ed, AA (FSU) 

3. Pre-Information Security, AA (Gen Transfer) 
4. Cyber Security, Cert 

Mechanical & Architectural Design 
1. Pre-Engineering Design Tech A.A.(WMU) 
2. Pre-Industrial & Entrepreneurial 

Engineering, AA (WMU) 
1. Pre-Biochemistry, AA (General Transfer) English 3. Pre-Eng. Management Tech AA (WMU 
2. Pre-Cell & Molecular Biology, AA (GT) 1. Pre-English Literature, AA (General Transfer) 4. Pre-Master of Architecture, AA (LTU) 
3. Pre-Chemical Engineering, AA (GT) 2. Pre-Writing, AA (General Transfer) 5.Mechanical Design, AAAS & Cert. 
4. Pre-Chemistry, AA (General Transfer) 
5. Pre-Geology, AA 



      

 

    
   

      
      

  
      
      

 
 

    
     

      
      

6. Pre-Pharmacy, AA (General Transfer) School of STEM School of STEM 
Biological Sciences 
1. Pre-Biology, AS (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Biology, AS (Aquinas College) 

Psychology 
1. Pre-Psychology, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Social Work, AA (General Transfer) 

Math 
1. Pre-Engineering, AS (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Mathematics, AA (General Transfer) 



 

                    

        
  

     
    
     
     
     
     
      

 
    

    
   
    

   
        
     

 
    

 
        

 
   

     
     

 
        

  
     
     
     

  
   

 
   

     
    

 
       

      
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

        
   

      

   
      
     
     
     

 
 

     
 

    
   

    
    
    

    
 

   
     

 
   

       
     
     
     
    

 
   

       
     
      
     
     

     
      
     
      

 
  

      
        
      
      
    
      
     

        
  

     
     

  
     
     
      
    
    

   
     
      

  
         
       
         
         
      

 
    

       
      

 
    

       
     
       

  
      
    

   
       
     
      
      

       
 

   
   

      
      
       

    
 
 

        
   

   
  

       
    

  
      
     
      
      

  
      
    

  
    
     

   
     

 
  

      
          

      
    
    

 
    

      
    

    
       

  
     

     
    

 
    

     
      

  
     

    
 

      

  
     

  
      

   

Fall 2026 – Summer 2027 

School of Business & Industry 
Business 
1. Pre-Accounting AB (3+1 Davenport) 
2. Pre-Business AA (GVSU) 
3. Pre-Business AB (3+1 Davenport) 
4. Pre-Management AB (3+1 Davenport) 
5. Pre-Marketing AB (3+1 Davenport) 
6. Retail Management, Certificate 
7. Supply Chain Operations Management Cert 

School of Health Sciences 
Allied Health 
1. SPT cert 
2. Surg Tech, AAAS 

Dental Auxiliaries 
1. Dental Assisting, AAAS & Cert. 
2. Dental Hygiene, AAAS 

School of Liberal Arts 
Education 
1.Fast Track CDA Formal Training Hours Cert 

Language and Thought 
1.Pre-French, AA (Gen Trans) 
2.Pre-Philosophy, AA (Gen Trans) 

Music 
1.Pre-Music & Ent. Business AA (3+1 FSU) 

Social Sciences 
1. Pre-Anthropology AA (Gen Trans) 
2. Pre-History, AA (Gen Trans) 
3. Pre-Sociology, AA (Gen Trans) 

Theater 
1. Pre-Theater, AA 

School of STEM 
Psychology 
1. Gerontology Certificate 

Physical Sciences 
1. Pre-Allied Health Science (PT/PA, AA)(GT) 

Fall 2027 – Summer 2028 

School of Business & Industry 
Applied Technology 
1. HVAC, AAAS & Cert. 

Criminal Justice 
1. Corrections, AAAS & Cert. 
2. Law Enforcement, AAAS 
3. Juvenile Services, AAAS 
4. Addiction Studies, Cert. 

Manufacturing 
1.CNC Programming Cert 

School of Health Sciences 
Radiologic Technology 
1. Radiologic Technology, AAAS 
2. Neuro Tech Cert 
3. Neuro Tech, AAAS 

School of Liberal Arts 
Education 
1. Pre-Pedagogical GVSU 
2. Pre-Birth to K GVSU 

Visual Arts 
1. Pre-Art, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Photography, AA (General Transfer) 
3. Fine Arts, AFA 
4. Interior Design, AFA 
5. Photography AFA 

School of STEM 
Computer Information Systems 
1. Computer Program, AAAS 
2. Computer Support Specialist, AAAS 
3. Graphics/Web Development, AAAS 
4. Network Administration, AAAS 

Mechanical & Architectural Design 
1. Architectural Technology, AAAS (FSU-FM) 
2. Architectural Technology, AAAS (FSU-CM 
3. Architectural Technology, AAAS 

Physical Sciences 
1. Pre-Biochemistry, AS (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Cell & Molecular Biology, AS (GT) 
3. Pre-Chemical Engineering, AS (GT) 
4. Pre-Chemistry, AS (General Transfer) 
5. Pre-Geology, AS 
6. Pre-Pharmacy, AS (General Transfer 
7. Pre-Environ/Sustainability AA (Gen Trans) 

Fall 2028 – Summer 2029 

School of Business & Industry 
Auto 
1. Automotive Servicing Certificate 
2. Automotive Technology, AAAS 

Business 
1. Accounting, AB 
2. Business Administration, AB 
3. Management & Supervision, AB 
4. Entrepreneurship, Cert. 
5. Marketing, AB 

Culinary Arts 
1.Pre-Hospitality Management, AA (FSU) 
2. Craft Brewing, Packaging Certificate 

Manufacturing 
1. Plastics-Polymer Eng. Tech AAAS (FSU- MET) 
2. Plastics-Polymer Eng. Tech AAAS (FSU- PET) 
3. Plastics-Polymer Eng. Tech AAAS & Cert. 
4. Tooling & Manufacturing Tech AAAS & Cert. 
5. Machine Tool Certificate 

School of Health Sciences 
Occupational Therapy Assistant 
1. Occupational Therapy Assistant, AAAS 

School of Liberal Arts 
Language & Thought 
1.Pre-Communication Studies, AA (G.T.) 
2.Pre-MM Journalism AA (G.T.) 

Music 
1. Associate of Music, AM 
2. Music, AM (WMU) 

Social Sciences 
1. Pre-Geography, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-International Relations, AA (GT) 
3. Pre-Political Science, AA (General Transfer) 
4. Pre-Economics, AA (General Transfer) 
5. Pre-Gender Studies, AA 

School of STEM 
Biological Sciences 
1. Pre-Biology, AS (Aquinas College) 
2. Pre-Biology, AS (General Transfer) 
3. Pre-Biological Lab-Sci, A. A. (3+1 Davenport) 

Fall 2029 – Summer 2030 

School of Business & Industry 
Applied Technology 
1. Electrical Controls/Mechatronics 
Certificate 
2. Electrical Controls Eng. Tech, AAAS 
3. Electronics Eng. Technology 
Certificate 
4. Electronics Eng. Technology, AAAS 
5. Industrial Maintenance Certificate 
6. Industrial Maintenance Tech, AAAS 
7. Mechatronics- Basic Industrial Elec Cert 

Business 
1. Pre-Business, AA (General Transfer) 
2. Pre-Business Administration, AA 
(WMU) 
3. Pre-Business, AA (Cornerstone) 
4. Pre-Business, AA (GVSU) 

Criminal Justice 
1. Police Academy Certificate 

Manufacturing 
1. Pre-Man Eng Tech AA (WMU) 
2. Pre-Man Eng. Tech AA (FSU) 
3. Welding Technology, AAAS 
4. Welding Certificate 
5. Welding Skills Certificate 

School of Health Sciences 
Exercise Science 
1. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (GVSU-
Clinical Exercise Science) 
2. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (GVSU-Hlth Fit. 

Ins.) 
Nursing 
1. Practical Nursing, Cert. 
2. Nursing, ADN 

School of Liberal Arts 
Education 
1. Pre-Early Childhood Education, AA (FSU 

3+1) 
2. Child Development, A.A.A.S. (WMU -

Family Science and Human 
Development) 

3. Pre-Early Child Ed, A.A. (FSU) 

English 
1. Pre-English Literature, AA (General 
Transfer) 
2. Pre-Writing, AA (General Transfer) 

School of STEM 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
      
      

 

     
    

  
      

Math Psychology 
1. Pre-Engineering, AS (General Transfer) 1. Pre-Psychology, AA (General 
2. Pre-Mathematics, AA (General Transfer) Transfer) 

2. Pre-Social Work, AA (General Transfer) 



 
 

     

 

            

        
      

      
       

   
       
     
     
     

  
     
     

 
    

      
     
      
      
     
      

 
    

     
       
     
     

  
     
     

 
   

    
        
     
      
    

     
       
        

  

        
  

     
    
     
     
     
     
      

 
    

    
   
    

   
        
     

 
    

 
        

 
   

        
        

 
       

  
       
       
       

  
   

 
   

     
    

     
      

      
 

  

Fall 2030 – Summer 2031 Fall 2031 – Summer 2032 

School of Business & Industry School of Business & Industry 
Criminal Justice Business 
1.Pre-Criminal Justice, AA (General Transfer) 1. Pre-Accounting AB (3+1 Davenport) 
2. Sheriff's Corrections Academy Certificate 2. Pre-Business AA (GVSU) 

3. Pre-Business AB (3+1 Davenport) 
Culinary Arts 4. Pre-Management AB (3+1 Davenport) 
1. Baking and Pastry Arts Certificate 5. Pre-Marketing AB (3+1 Davenport) 
2. Culinary Arts Certificate 6. Retail Management, Certificate 
3. Culinary Arts, AAAS 7. Supply Chain Operations Management Cert 
4. Personal Chef Certificate 

School of Health Sciences 
Manufacturing 
1. Manufacturing Apprentice Certificate 
2. Quality Science, AAAS[?] 

Allied Health 
1. SPT cert 
2. Surg Tech, AAAS 

School of Health Sciences 
Exercise Science 
1. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (WMU-Applied) 

Dental Auxiliaries 
1. Dental Assisting, AAAS & Cert. 
2. Dental Hygiene, AAAS 

2. Pre-Exercise Science, AA (WMU-Clinical-Ex) 
3. Pre-Exercise Science-AA (Aquinas College) 
4. Pre-Sport Management (GVSU) 
5. Pre-Sport Management, AA (WMU) 

School of Liberal Arts 
Education 
1.Fast Track CDA Formal Training Hours Cert 

Language and Thought 
School of Liberal Arts 1.Pre-French, AA (Gen Trans) 

Education 2.Pre-Philosophy, AA (Gen Trans) 
1. Child Development (MTA Eligible), AAAS 
2. Child Development, AAAS 
3. Paraprofessional Education (MTA), AAAS 

Music 
1.Pre-Music & Ent. Business AA (3+1 FSU) 

Social Sciences 
Music 1.Pre-Anthropology AA (Gen Trans) 
1. Recording Technology, AM 2.Pre-History, AA (Gen Trans) 
2. Digital Audio Specialist Certificate 3.Pre-Sociology, AA (Gen Trans) 

School of STEM 
Theater 
1. Pre-Theater, AA 

Computer Information Systems 
1. Pre-Computer Information Systems, AA 
2. Pre-Computer Science, AA School of STEM 
3. Pre-Information Security, AA (Gen Transfer) Psychology 

4. Cyber Security, Cert 1. Gerontology Certificate 

Mechanical & Architectural Design Physical Sciences 

1.Pre-Master of Architecture, AA (LTU) 1. Pre-Allied Health Science (PT/PA, AA)(GT) 

2.Mechanical Design, AAAS & Cert. 

Updated: June 2, 2022 


